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1388 HILL DRIVE LARGO FL 33770
https://candiscarmichael.com

$575,000

Nestled in the desirable deed-restricted community of Harbor Hills in Belleair Bluffs,
this stunning traditional Florida-style home invites you to experience relaxed living.
Complementing 2 spacious living areas, the home features polished terrazzo flooring,
setting an elegant tone throughout its 1,507 square feet of thoughtfully designed
space. The 2-bedroom, 2-bath layout includes indoor laundry, a […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Single Family
Residence

• Active

• 1507 sq ft
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Courtesy of
Listing Office: COASTAL PROPERTIES GROUP INTERNATIONAL Office ID: MFR260031031

Status: Active MLS ID: MFRTB8316664

Description
Virtual Tour: https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=vrkFEYg40vk

Basics
Bathrooms Full: 2 Date added: Added 4 weeks ago

Category: Single Family Residence Type: Residential

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Floors: 1 floor

Area, sq ft: 1507 sq ft Lot size, sq ft: 7501 sq ft

Year built: 1961 SubdivisionName: HARBOR HILLS

ListOfficeName: COASTAL PROPERTIES GROUP
INTERNATIONAL

GarageSpaces: 2

ListAOR: mfrmls

Location Details
Township: 30 Road Surface Type: Asphalt

Road Responsibility: Public Maintained Road

Property Features
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Interior Features: Ceiling Fans(s), Primary
Bedroom Main Floor, Solid Surface Counters,
Window Treatments

Appliances: Built-In Oven, Cooktop,
Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric Water
Heater, Microwave, Range Hood, Refrigerator,
Washer

Flooring: Ceramic Tile, Terrazzo Laundry Features: In Kitchen, Inside,
Laundry Room

Patio And Porch Features: Enclosed, Rear
Porch, Screened

Pool Private YN: Yes

Pool Features: Gunite, In Ground, Salt Water Spa YN: Yes

Spa Features: Heated, In Ground Parking Features: Driveway, Garage Door
Opener

Garage YN: Yes Attached Garage YN: Yes

Garage Spaces: 2 Pets Allowed: Yes

Exterior Features: Sliding Doors Roof: Shingle

Architectural Style: Florida Utilities: Electricity Connected, Public, Sewer
Connected, Water Connected

Water Source: None Sewer: Public Sewer

Cooling: Central Air Heating: Central

Lot Features: Paved, Unincorporated

Property Details
Subdivision Name: HARBOR HILLS Parcel Number: 05-30-15-35982-002-0250

Levels: One Direction Faces: East

Foundation Details: Slab Construction Materials: Block

Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional

Association Information
Association YN: Yes Association Fee: 85

Association Fee Frequency: Annually

Fees&Taxes
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Tax Year: 2023 Tax Annual Amount: $4,426

Tax Legal Description: HARBOR HILLS BLK B, LOT 25 Tax Lot: 25

Rooms

Room type Dimensions Level Length Width

Primary Bedroom 19x12 First 12 19

Kitchen 16x17 First 17 16

Living Room 20x17 First 17 20

Bedroom 2 8x20 First 20 8

Amenities & Features
Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes FireplaceYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: Yes Cooling: Central Air

Spa Features: Heated, In Ground ExteriorFeatures: Sliding Doors

PoolFeatures: Gunite, In Ground, Salt Water Utilities: Electricity Connected, Public, Sewer
Connected, Water Connected

Features: Ceiling Fans(s), Primary Bedroom
Main Floor, Solid Surface Counters, Window
Treatments

Amenities: Built-In Oven, Cooktop,
Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric Water
Heater, Microwave, Range Hood, Refrigerator,
Washer

Building Details
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ArchitecturalStyle: Florida NewConstructionYN: No

Heating: Central Exterior material: Block

Roof: Shingle Parking: Driveway, Garage Door Opener

Miscellaneous
Ownership: Fee Simple Disclosures: HOA/PUD/Condo Disclosure, Lead Paint, Other

Disclosures, Seller Property Disclosure

Occupant Type: Vacant Showing Requirements: Lock Box Electronic-CBS Code Required,
ShowingTime


